PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Guillaume Bouche	05/17/2004
Pascal Ancey	05/17/2004
Gregory Caruyer	05/17/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	STMicroelectronics SA	
Street Address:	29, Boulevard Romain Rolland	
City:	Montrouge	
State/Country:	FRANCE	
Postal Code:	92120	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10814619

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)682-6031

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 206-622-4900
Email: lauraS@SeedIP.com
Correspondent Name: David V. Carlson
Address Line 1: 701 Fifth Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 6300

Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98104-7092

NAME OF SUBMITTER: David V. Carlson

Total Attachments: 1 source=SFX878#page1.tif

\$40.00

<u> =СН \$40.0</u>

PATENT REEL: 014986 FRAME: 0395

ASSIGN	MENT
In consideration of the premise consideration in hand paid, the re hereby acknowledged, the undersigne	ceipt and sufficiency of which is
(1) BOUCHE Guillaume (2) ANCEY Pascal (3) CARUYER Grégory	(4) (5) (6)
who have made a certain new and assign and transfer unto	useful invention, hereby sell,
	pelectronics SA
	llevard Romain Rolland
	TONTROODE, PRINCE
its successors and assign (herein entire right, title and interest for defined in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the inv	or the United States of America as
TUNABLE MICRORESONATOR ON AN IN	SULATING BEAM DEFORMABLE BY THE
DIFFERENCE IN THERMAL EXPANSION	COEFFICIENTS
(a) for which an application for filed on MARCH 34,2004, and i	United States Letters Patent was dentified by United States Serial
(b) for which an application for executed on	United States Letters Patent was
and the undersigned hereby authori Commissioner of Patents and Tradem States Letters Patent which may be extensions, divisions, reissues, su tions thereof, and the right to all Convention for the Protection of ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, legal representatives; the undersigned in said application shall ASSIGNEE;	arks to issue any and all United granted therefor and any and all abstitutes, renewals or continuabenefits under the International Industrial Property to the said GNEE, its successors, assigns and aned agree that the attorneys of
AND the undersigned hereby ag and to render all necessary assista obtaining original, divisional, rei of the United States, upon requ successors, assigns and legal repremuneration, in and to any impopatent based thereon, growing out tion; and to execute any papers by sors, assigns and legal representations.	est of the said ASSIGNEE, its resentatives, and without further rovements, and applications for of or related to the said inventatives, deemed essential to
SIGNED on the dates indicated aside	our signatures:
INVENTORS	DATE SIGNED
1) BOUCHE Guillaume	May 17, 2006 Cullan BOUCHES
Name: 2) ANCEY Pascal	May 12, 2004 Pased ANCBY
Name: 3) CARUYER Grégory Name:	May 17, 2004 Gullen Bouches May 17, 2004 Pascal ANCBY May 17, 2004 Grégory Caraye
Name:	
Name:	

PATENT RECORDED: 08/12/2004 **REEL: 014986 FRAME: 0396**

6)